10A bus time schedule & line map

R T0A  Broadway - Saidapet West

Get The App

The 10A bus line (Broadway - Saidapet West) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Broadway: 06:00 - 14:15(2) Saidapet West: 07:00 - 15:15

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 10A bus station near you and find out when is the next 10A bus arriving.

Direction: Broadway 10A bus Time Schedule
42 stops Broadway Route Timetable:
Sunday
Saidapet West Bus Stand Monday
) Tuesday
Jayaraj Theatre
Wednesday
G.H. Secondary School
Thursday
Mettupalayam
Friday
Mettupalayam
patay Saturday
Srinivasa Theater
Thiyagi Aranganathan Saba
Aranganathan Subway Bus Stop 10A bus Info
Direction: Broadway
Kaveri Nagar Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 32 min

Kannammapet Line Summary:
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Pondy Bazar (Panagal Park)

Telegraph Office

Jeeva Park

Kamarajar House Bus Stop

Giri Road

Vidyodaya

Valluvar Kottam

Corporation School/Office

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15

06:00-14:15


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/10A/77042605/6152139/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-77042605&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Saidapet%20West
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10A bus Time Schedule
Saidapet West Route Timetable:
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Shastri Bhavan
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Valluvar Kottam
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Direction: Saidapet West
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:
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Thiyagi Aranganathan Saba
Srinivasa Theater
Mettupalayam Market

G.H. Secondary School
Jayaraj Theatre

Saidapet West Bus Stand

10A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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